Ruling # 2024-HCN-3 Harrah's Columbus Nebraska Ruling Date: 8/24/2024

Licensee: KELLENBERGER, KODY MARC

Date of Birth: 01/04/1996 License Number: 211300

Jockey KODY KELLENBERGER, D.0.B. 04/01/1996, having received a notice of hearing and appeared before The Board
of Stewards on August 24, 2024, is hereby fined the sum of ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($100.00) for a Violation of
Nebraska Racing and Gaming Commission Rule 2.001.08 for using Improper and Profane Language directed at a Racing
Official, the Clerk of Scales on August 23,2024.

Fine to be paid to the Nebraska Racing and Gaming Commission within 72 hours.

By Order of
The Board of Stewards



